Hastings Deering - BMA EVO Intrinsically Safe Ethernet Media Marshalling Enclosure

I.S. Ethernet Media Marshalling Enclosure Hardware

Qty Part No.

Enclosure with Mounted Hardware

1 ESS300-300-200 ENCLOSURE IP66 316 Stainless Steel 300H x 300W x 200D

Engraving of QR Code WEB Page for Dossier

Description

Including install of componants below into enclosure + 3 x 20mm gland

holes Wiring in an approved workshop

1 MTL9465-ETA-S-SC IS MEDIA CONVERTER - 62.5/125µm SINGLEMODE

Spark proof converter of cable links to SM fibre-optic links SC socket

1 MTL9466-ETA IS Managed Ethernet Switch

3 M128PXFRJ45 ADAPTOR M12 RJ45 CAT6A ANGLEDM12 8-pin x-coded female to RJ45

CAT6A

4 0.3MCAT6A 0.3M CAT6A SHEILDED PATCH CABLE

1 173240 CAB H3RO Q-ODC-12 BULKHEAD HEX SC

4 SC-ST Duplex Adaptor LC-SC OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Through Coupler / Adaptor DUPLEX



